Part Number Search

BIN 1 Date EMPLOYEE Part Description Cost$ | O.H. Enter X Adjusted Count Reason for Variance Adjusted
for Accurate Bin
Count
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1622212C1 |ARM STEERING GEAR 236.03 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 11646855C1 |YOKE STEERING GEAR U JOINT 54.46 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1650981C1 |CAP STRG COLUMN BRKT 12.33 1] 0
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1651778C91 [BOLT,KIT PITMAN ARM RETAINER 88.32 2 0 | FOUND
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1660437C1 |GASKET RESVR COVER 6.72 3 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1664349C2 |HOSE POWER STRG COMPLETE W/FIT 53.67 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1667611C2 |HOSE POWER STRG W/FITTINGS 76" 61.66 2 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1669455C1 |VALVE POWER STRG PUMP 48.45 1 0
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1669695C92 |HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 44.94 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 11670596C1 |SCREW,KIT ADJ. SCREW W/NUT 29.42 1 0
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1671216C93 |SEAL,KIT GASKET & SEAL 145.95 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1681202C91 |[ELEMENT RESERVOIR FILTER 33.31 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1681925C1 |GASKET RESERVOIR COVER BOLT 13.20 2 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1681958C1 |GASKET RESERVOIR COVER STUD OR 3.91 7 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1690078C1 |BRACKET 17.20 1] 0 OBSOLETE
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1690079C1 [BRACKET 1.96] 1 0 OBSOLETE
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1695398C91 |ARM,KIT,PITMAN ARM RETAINER 114.49 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1696766C1 ([FILTER,ELEMENT,RESERVOIR FILTE 43.65 1 2
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1699738C91 |PAWLLKIT TILT ROD & PAWL 148.75 2 0
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1815980C1 |RING,O #908 1.67 15 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1822747C1 |SEAL,OIL O-RING 3.81 3 4
05 3/28/2024 LSM 19756R1 PIN 3/16 X 1/2 HVY PLN CLD SP 2.20 8 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2001005C1 (BUTTON HORN 62.02 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2002176C2 |[EXTNSION,EXTENSION CLIP .78X1X 5.59 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2022521C92 [RESRVOIR,RESERVOIR POWER STRG 167.91 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2025641C2 [HOSE,POWER STRG COMPLETE W/FIT 48.46 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2027355C2 [HOSE PWR STRG COMBO .5ID X44.1 52.80 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2041789C2 [HOSE PWR STRG .5ID X 32" W/FTT 42.86 3 4
05 3/28/2024 LSM 225217R1 PIN STRG GEAR WHEEL TUBE 6.08 1 2
05 3/28/2024 LSM 24877R1 BOLT CLAMP STRG GR 5/8X2-1/2 P 3.67| 14 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2502017C91 |GASKET,KIT GASKET & SEAL-INPUT 32.97| 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2507061C1 |GASKET RESERVOIR CAP/CANISTER 11.75 2 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2507661C91 [LEVER,KIT TILT LEVER ROD & LOC 46.36 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2586636C1 |CAP FILLER W/ DIPSTICK 81.83 3 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2588714C2 [HOSE POWER STRG W/FTG 54.0" 50.89 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2590750C91 [LINK,KIT BOOT SEAL W/INSTRUCTI 12.70 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 25933R1 NUT 1/2 PHC JAM TYPE 8 1.87 15 14
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2599582C91 [SHAFTKIT U-JOINT 77.23 6 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2601295C1 [RING,O RING, P/S PUMP, MOUNTIN 19.60 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2602170C1 |GAUGE FLUID LEVEL*DIPSTICK 24.52 3 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2602171C1 (GASKET PWR STRG RESERVOIR 13.05 5 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2602863C91 [SEAL,KIT SECTOR SHAFT SEAL 194.65 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 2611199C91 [SWITCH,STEERING WHEEL SWITCH 265.09 2 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 270288C1 BUTTON FLEX COUPLING 5.88 2 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 27248R1 BOLT 1/4-NF X 3/8 PHC TYPE 8 9.84 98 109
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3533795C93 [LINK,STEERING DRAG, 8K 204.69 1 2
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3548942C91 |LINK VERTICAL STRG* 306.88 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3551707C1 [NUT STEERING WHEEL 7/8"-20 27.81 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3554377C1 |ARM STEERING GEAR*M100 137.86 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3557141C1 |(GASKET POWER STRG PUMP 5.24 5 X




Part Number Search

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3563270C1 |ARM STEERING GEAR 131.46 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3576725C1 [HOSE POWER STRG W/FTGS*60" 51.76 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3586911C5 [BUTTON,HORN , STEERING WHEEL H 102.67 3| X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3590827C91 [FITTING,ELBOW PIPE*45 DEG W/O- 27.89| 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3590828C91 |FITTING,ELBOW PIPE*ELBOW 90 DE 6.25 1 3 GOT SOME ON DIA 3/18/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3592892C91 |FITTING 3/4-16 3/4 ID HOSE N 2.62 1 2

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3592893C91 |FITTING *1 1/16-12 3/4" ID HO 4.77| 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593038C91 [FITTING,CONNECTOR FLARED TUBE 2.11 3| 5

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593042C91 [ELBOW PIPE*45DEG ELBOW 1" HOS 11.03 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593043C91 [ELBOW PIPE*45DEG ELBOW 3/4" H 30.61 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593045C91 [ELBOW PIPE*45DEG ELBOW 3/4" H 14.40 2 1 CREDTIED BACK 4/1/22
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593046C91 [FITTING,ELBOW PIPE*90DEG ELBOW 17.79| 1 0

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593047C91 |FITTING,ELBOW PIPE*90DEG ELBOW 21.39 2 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3593050C91 [ELBOW PIPE*90DEG ELBOW 3/4" H 15.35 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13595264C4  |ARM STEERING GEAR PITMAN 12K 116.09 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3596198C5 |ARM STEERING GEAR 12K 136.35 1 2

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3624131C3 |ADAPTER POWER STEERING PUMP 28.56 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13625415C2 [HOSE,TUBE POWER STEERING 126.86 1 0

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13625416C3 |HOSE,TUBE POWER STEERING 84.85 1 0

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3770887C1 |BUTTON,HORN, PAD ASSEMBLY, 2 P 81.19 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3818992C1 |ARM STEERING GEAR 117.33 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3829975C93 |LINK,STEERING DRAG , 142.73 1 2

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3830930C2 [HOSE CRIMPED END 84.85 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13837750C4 |HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 38.69) 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3837758C2 [HOSE ASSY LOW PRESSURE 3/4 OD 50.83 1] 1 | FOUND
05 3/28/2024 LSM 3840056C5 |HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 59.13 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 1384139C3  |HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 30.0" 51.40 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 384725C1  [NUT WHEEL STRG 13/16-20 14.21 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13855016C3 [TUBE, ASSY POWER STEERING 73.85 1 2

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3855017C3 [TUBE, ASSY POWER STEERING 63.99) 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3855021C3 [HOSE,TUBE, ASSY POWER STEERING 65.91 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13855022C3 |HOSE,TUBE, ASSY POWER STEERING 74.19 1] X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3876267C2 [TUBE,HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 2211 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 3883540C1 (SUPPORT 30.53 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 13887650C2 [HOSE ASSY POWER STRG 67.05 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 394372C2  |HOSE PWR STRG .5ID X 20W/FTTG 38.48 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM [4021352C2 [HOSE 58.28 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4023128C1  [TUBE,HOSE,ASSY POWER STRG, 30.82 1 0 BILLED 1 ON 382059 3/18/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 4043516C92 [CAP, DIPSTICK 4.97 1 4 GOT SOME ON DIA 4/2/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 4043517C1  |FILTER, OIL, P/S RESERVOIR 33.08 6 8

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4044100C1 (GASKET, POWER STEERING PUMP, S 2.14 3| X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4045028C1 [HOSE,ASSY POWER STRG, 53.77 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM [4065358C1 |HOSE , ASSY POWER STRG, 36.41 1 0

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4065360C1 [TUBE,HOSE,POWER STRG HOSE ONLY 18.41 2 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4065361C1  [TUBE,HOSE,POWER STRG HOSE ONLY 61.05 2 1 BILLED 1 ON 382164 3/20/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 4065729C1  |BOLT, HEX HD,7/16-20UNF X2.12 1.43 7 10

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4066697C1  [NUT, HEX LOCK, 7/16-20, GRADE 1.59| 13 11

05 3/28/2024 LSM [4069661C2 |HOSE, ASSEMBLY POWER STEERING, 49.40| 2 3

05 3/28/2024 LSM 14069694C1  [HOSE,POWER STRG HOSE ONLY , 24.53 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4110933C1 |[HOSE 93.65 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 14156017C2 |HOSE,POWER STRG HOSE ONLY , 24.05 1 X

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4167175C91 [PUMP,POWER STRG , QUANXING QMG 163.52 1 X




Part Number Search

05 3/28/2024 LSM 4173592C1 |HOSE,POWER STRG HOSE ONLY , 34.88 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 4188406C91 |PUMP,POWER STRG , QUANXING QMG 180.06 2| 1 BILLED 1 ON 3/15/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 437897C1  [HOSE PWR STRG .5ID X 60W/FTTG 36.22 1] 0 SAME AS 437897C2
05 3/28/2024 LSM 437897C2  |HOSE PWR STRG .5ID X 60W/FTTG 36.22 1] 0 COULD NOT FIND
05 3/28/2024 LSM 470213C91 |CONTACT HORN BRUSH 11.00| 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 492709C91 |CLAMP ASSY TIE ROD 1-5/8 I.D. 14.84 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 503518C1  |SPACER STG GEAR MTG 20.02 2 1
05 3/28/2024 LSM 507809C91 [PUMPKKIT RESVR FILTER 26.31] 1] X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 507855C91 |CLAMP ASSY STRG TUBE 12.68 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 1508790C1  [BRACKET 27.09 1] 0
05 3/28/2024 LSM 532892C91 [LINK ASSY VERTICAL 189.35 1 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 561277R1  |SPACER BRK CHAMBER MTG 5/8X.5 3.70) 3 X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 591597C2  |GASKET PUMP P/S 6.71 4 14 GOT MORE IN ON DIA 4/4/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM 876106C1  |RING O 1/2 OD TUBE CLASS 8 3.00 2| X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 876108C1  |RING O 1-1/16-12 *STD 3.66 9| X
05 3/28/2024 LSM 892759R1  [BOOT STRG GEAR COUPLING 19.54 1] 0 BILLED TO INV 382369 3/25/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM DS5103X U-JOINT,DRIVELINE U-JOINT, 5-1 20.72 1 4 GOT MORE IN ON DIA 3/14/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM IZKC92 U-JOINT,KIT U-JOINT 600-KG 17.43 2 0 BILLED TO RO 1263294 3/18/24
05 3/28/2024 LSM ZZRG70001 [SEAL KIT,KIT-SEAL HFB70 142.95 1] X

Count 121 42

34.71%




	Part Number Search

